100323 © 2016 Jomar Valve  •  www.jomarvalve.com  •  P: (586) 268-1220  •  F: (586) 979-8315Note: Information subject to change without notice.
Actuation Accessories
ASV | Four Way Solenoid Valve
ASV
Features
•	 Extruded	Aluminum	Body	with	NBR	Seal
•	 120/60/1	Coil	with	IP	67	Rating
•	 Manual	Override
•	 1/4”	NPT	Exhaust	Port
•	 1/2”	NPT	Conduit	Connection
•	 Operating	Temp:	-40˚F	to	140˚F
•	 Operating	Pressure:	20	-	120	PSI
Options
•	 120vac
•	 120vac	explsion	proof
•	 24vac
•	 24vdc
•	 24vac	explsion	proof
•	 24vdc	explsion	proof
•	 240vac
•	 12vdc	coil
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SOLENOID VALVES
ASV-120 120VAC
ASV-120VAC-N7 120VAC EXPLOSION PROOF
ASV61-24VDC 24VDC
ASV-24VDC-N7 24VDC EXPLOSION PROOF
SOLENOID COILS
ASC-120VAC 120VAC
ASC-120VAC-XP 120VAC EXPLOSION PROOF
ASC-12VDC 12VDC
ASC-240VAC 240VAC
ASC-24VAC 24VAC
ASC-24VDC 24VDC
ASC-24VDC-XP 24VDC EXPLOSION PROOF